
Lichtgewicht stoelen
Hendriks 2022 assortiment

Type

Type

Type

Type

Gewicht

Gewicht

Gewicht

Gewicht

Kleur

Kleur

Kleur

Kleur

Chair Zero
Ground Chair
Chair Zero High Back
Chair One
Chair Two
Swivel Chair
Incline Festival Chair
Cafe Chair
Sunset Chair
Beach Chair
Chair One XL
Savanna Chair

Chair Morningbird

Chair Kiwi
Chair Kingfi sher
Chair Sunny

Colibri S
Colibri  M

Micro Steel Chair
Micro Steel Tall Chair

510
640
690
960
1185
1300
1360
1420
1475
1556
1610
1900

930
990
1250
1300

1100
1500

1500
2300


